
Spec

Judy Bias, Realtor
Community Specialist
316.619.3734
JudyBias@KW.com

Sold

Available

Total Specials: $20,615.88
Yearly Specials: $1808.41
Monthly Specials: $150.70
Yearly HOA: $400
$30/monthly for gate 
and mailbox



13911 E Willowgreen St
14021 E Willowgreen St
14025 E Willowgreen St
14029 E Willowgreen St
14033 E Willowgreen St
14037 E Willowgreen St
14109 E Willowgreen Cir
14113 E Willowgreen Cir
14117 E Willowgreen Cir
14121 E Willowgreen Cir
14125 E Willowgreen Cir
14129 E Willowgreen Cir
14133 E Willowgreen Cir

14128 E Willowgreen Cir
14124 E Willowgreen Cir
14120 E Willowgreen Cir
14112 E Willowgreen Ct
14108 E Willowgreen Ct
14104 E Willowgreen Ct
14100 E Willowgreen Ct

14050 E Willowgreen Ct
14046 E Willowgreen Ct
14042 E Willowgreen Ct
14038 E Willowgreen Ct
14034 E Willowgreen Ct
14030 E Willowgreen Ct
14018 E Willowgreen Ct
14014 E Willowgreen Ct
14010 E Willowgreen Ct
14006 E Willowgreen Ct
14002 E Willowgreen Ct
13946 E Willowgreen Ct
13942 E Willowgreen Ct
13938 E Willowgreen Ct
13934 E Willowgreen Ct
13930 E Willowgreen Ct
13926 E Willowgreen Ct
13922 E Willowgreen Ct
13918 E Willowgreen Ct
13914 E Willowgreen Ct
13910 E Willowgreen Ct
13906 E Willowgreen Ct

View out  
View out
View out
View out
View out
View out
View out
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
View out
View out

View out
View out
View out
View out
View out
Daylight
Daylight
View out
View out
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
View out
View out
View out
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
View out
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight

$49,000  
$50,500
$50,000
$52,000
$49,500
$47,500
$48,500
$48,500
$48,500
$48,500
$62,000
$47,500
$48,500

$32,500
$31,500
$30,000
$33,500
$32,500
$41,000
$41,000

$42,000
$41,000
$41,000
$41,000
$41,000
$42,000
$31,000
$43,500
$44,500
$31,000
$31,000
$40,000
$40,000
$41,000
$43,000
$42,000
$45,500
$44,500
$42,500
$34,500
$27,000
$26,500

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD  
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
SPEC - RELPH
SOLD
Available
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SPEC - RELPH
SPEC - RELPH
SPEC - RELPH
SOLD
SOLD
Available
Available
Available
Available
SPEC
SOLD

Sierra Hills| Available Lots
Block 1:
Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Block 2:
Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Block 3:
Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14 
Lot 15
Lot 16  
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22

Judy Bias, Realtor
Community Specialist
316.619.3734
JudyBias@KW.com


