







Judy Bias, Realtor Community Specialist 316.619.3734 JudyBias@KW.com



## Sierra Hills | Available Lots

Block 1:				
Lot 1	13911 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$49,000	SOLD
Lot 2	14021 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$50,500	SOLD
Lot 3	14025 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$50,000	SOLD
Lot 4	14029 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$52,000	SOLD
Lot 5	14033 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$49,500	SOLD
Lot 6	14037 E Willowgreen St	View out	\$47,500	SOLD
Lot 7	14109 E Willowgreen Cir	View out	\$48,500	SOLD
Lot 8	14113 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$48,500	SOLD
Lot 9	14117 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$48,500	SOLD
Lot 10	14121 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$48,500	SOLD
Lot 11	14125 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$62,000	SOLD
Lot 12	14129 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$47,500	SOLD
Lot 13	14133 E Willowgreen Cir	Walkout	\$48,500	SOLD
Block 2:	14120 F Willowgroop Cir	Daylight	¢22	COLD
Lot 1	14128 E Willowgreen Cir	Daylight	\$32,500	SOLD
Lot 2	14124 E Willowgreen Cir	Daylight	\$31,500	SOLD
Lot 3	14120 E Willowgreen Cir	Daylight	\$30,000 \$33,500	SOLD SOLD
Lot 4 Lot 5	14112 E Willowgreen Ct 14108 E Willowgreen Ct	Daylight Daylight	\$32,500	SOLD
Lot 5 Lot 6	14104 E Willowgreen Ct	View out	\$41,000	Available
Lot 7	14100 E Willowgreen Ct	View out	\$41,000	Available
	14100 L WIIIOWEI CCIT CC	vicvi out	¥ <del>+</del> 1,000	Available
RINCK 3.				
Block 3:	14050 F Willowgreen Ct	View out	\$42,000	Available
Lot 1	14050 E Willowgreen Ct 14046 E Willowgreen Ct	View out	\$42,000 \$41,000	Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2	14046 E Willowgreen Ct	View out	\$41,000	Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000	Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000	Available Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000	Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000	Available Available Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight Daylight	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500	Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out View out Daylight	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000	Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight Daylight View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13948 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13942 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out Daylight Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$43,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out Daylight Daylight View out Daylight Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$43,000 \$42,000	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD SOLD SOLD
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout Walkout	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$45,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD SOLD Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17 Lot 18	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13942 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct 13926 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout Walkout Walkout	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$45,500 \$44,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17 Lot 18 Lot 17	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13948 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct 13926 E Willowgreen Ct 13922 E Willowgreen Ct 13918 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout Walkout View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$43,000 \$42,000 \$44,500 \$44,500 \$42,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH AVAILABLE Available Available Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17 Lot 18 Lot 19 Lot 19 Lot 20	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14042 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct 13922 E Willowgreen Ct 13918 E Willowgreen Ct 13918 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout Walkout Walkout View out Daylight	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$43,000 \$42,000 \$45,500 \$42,500 \$34,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD SOLD Available Available Available Available Available
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 Lot 10 Lot 11 Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17 Lot 18 Lot 17	14046 E Willowgreen Ct 14038 E Willowgreen Ct 14034 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14030 E Willowgreen Ct 14018 E Willowgreen Ct 14014 E Willowgreen Ct 14010 E Willowgreen Ct 14006 E Willowgreen Ct 14002 E Willowgreen Ct 13946 E Willowgreen Ct 13948 E Willowgreen Ct 13938 E Willowgreen Ct 13930 E Willowgreen Ct 13926 E Willowgreen Ct 13922 E Willowgreen Ct 13918 E Willowgreen Ct	View out View out View out View out Daylight View out View out Daylight Daylight Daylight View out View out View out View out View out Walkout Walkout View out	\$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$41,000 \$42,000 \$31,000 \$43,500 \$44,500 \$31,000 \$40,000 \$40,000 \$41,000 \$43,000 \$42,000 \$44,500 \$44,500 \$42,500	Available Available Available Available SPEC - RELPH SOLD Available SOLD SOLD SOLD SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SPEC - RELPH SOLD SOLD Available Available Available Available



Judy Bias, Realtor Community Specialist 316.619.3734 JudyBias@KW.com

